
This report provided free of charge by:

SwitchCars.com

1521 Highland Rd

Twinsburg, OH 44087

(216) 453-0507

Vehicle History Report™

US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/28/25 at

8:30:38 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.

Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about

your next used car.

Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues

Indicated

No Issues

Indicated

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

8  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Ohio

43,000  Last reported odometer reading

2014 CHEVROLET

CORVETTE STINGRAY

Z51

VIN: 1G1YJ2D73E5133809

COUPE

6.2L V8 F DOHC 16V

GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided

by:

SwitchCars.com

https://www.carfax.com/company/about


Accident / Damage
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Manufacturer Recall
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Basic Warranty

3VMKMREP�[EVVERX]�IWXMQEXIH�XS�LEZI�I\TMVIH�

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History

'%6*%<�KYEVERXIIW�XLI�MRJSVQEXMSR�MR�XLMW�WIGXMSR

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
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Guaranteed
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Guaranteed
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Odometer Brands
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Guaranteed
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Detailed History

Owner 1

Purchased: 2014

Low mileage!�8LMW�S[RIV�HVSZI�PIWW

XLER�XLI�MRHYWXV]�EZIVEKI�SJ�������

QMPIW�TIV�]IEV�

Personal Vehicle

4,732 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/30/2014 1 Spitzer Auto World

Amherst, Inc.

Vehicle offered for sale

Ownership History

8LI�RYQFIV�SJ�S[RIVW�MW�IWXMQEXIH

Owner 1 Owner 2
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http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
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Vehicle serviced
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Vehicle sold
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1SXSV�:ILMGPI�(ITX�

Vehicle purchase reported
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Title issued or updated
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Title or registration issued
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Title issued or updated

6IKMWXVEXMSR�MWWYIH�SV�VIRI[IH

'SVVIGXMSR�XS�VIGSVH

���������� ����� *IPHQER�'LIZVSPIX�/ME�SJ

2SZM

2SZM��1-

������������

QEVX]JIPHQERGLIZ]�GSQ

4.6 / 5.0

������:IVM«IH�6IZMI[W

Vehicle serviced
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:ILMGPI�WIVZMGIH

3MP�ERH�«PXIV�GLERKIH
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3MP�ERH�«PXIV�GLERKIH
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http://www.gmcertified.com/built-in-value
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888-473-0804

clevelandaudi.com

4.7 / 5.0
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*EZSVMXIW

06/08/2020 Ohio

Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/09/2020 Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Grafton, OH

Title #7707444324

Registration issued or renewed

03/05/2021 Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Grafton, OH

Title #7707444324

Registration issued or renewed

04/14/2022 39,000 Ohio

Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

04/20/2022 Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Grafton, OH

Title #7707444324

Registration issued or renewed

08/02/2022 Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Grafton, OH

Title #7707444324

Registration issued or renewed

03/01/2023 Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Grafton, OH

Title #7707444324

Registration issued or renewed

04/21/2024 43,000 Ohio

Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

04/22/2024 Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Grafton, OH

Title #7707444324

Registration issued or renewed

01/27/2025 Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Grafton, OH

Title #7707444324

Registration issued or renewed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or

Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


First Owner

;LIR�XLI�«VWX�S[RIV�W
�SFXEMRW�E�XMXPI�JVSQ�E�(ITEVXQIRX�SJ�1SXSV�:ILMGPIW�EW�TVSSJ�SJ�S[RIVWLMT�

New Owner Reported

;LIR�E�ZILMGPI�MW�WSPH�XS�E�RI[�S[RIV��XLI�8MXPI�QYWX�FI�XVERWJIVVIH�XS�XLI�RI[�S[RIV�W
�EX�E�(ITEVXQIRX�SJ�1SXSV

:ILMGPIW�

Ownership History

'%6*%<�HI«RIW�ER�S[RIV�EW�ER�MRHMZMHYEP�SV�FYWMRIWW�XLEX�TSWWIWWIW�ERH�YWIW�E�ZILMGPI��2SX�EPP�XMXPI�XVERWEGXMSRW

VITVIWIRX�GLERKIW�MR�S[RIVWLMT��8S�TVSZMHI�IWXMQEXIH�RYQFIV�SJ�S[RIVW��'%6*%<�TVSTVMIXEV]�XIGLRSPSK]�EREP]^IW

EPP�XLI�IZIRXW�MR�E�ZILMGPI�LMWXSV]��)WXMQEXIH�S[RIVWLMT�MW�EZEMPEFPI�JSV�ZILMGPIW�QERYJEGXYVIH�EJXIV������ERH�XMXPIH

WSPIP]�MR�XLI�97�MRGPYHMRK�4YIVXS�6MGS��(IEPIVW�WSQIXMQIW�STX�XS�XEOI�S[RIVWLMT�SJ�E�ZILMGPI�ERH�EVI�VIUYMVIH�XS�MR

XLI�JSPPS[MRK�WXEXIW��1EMRI��1EWWEGLYWIXXW��2I[�.IVWI]��3LMS��3OPELSQE��4IRRW]PZERME�ERH�7SYXL�(EOSXE��4PIEWI

GSRWMHIV�XLMW�EW�]SY�VIZMI[�E�ZILMGPI�W�IWXMQEXIH�S[RIVWLMT�LMWXSV]�

Title Issued

%�WXEXI�MWWYIW�E�XMXPI�XS�TVSZMHI�E�ZILMGPI�S[RIV�[MXL�TVSSJ�SJ�S[RIVWLMT��)EGL�XMXPI�LEW�E�YRMUYI�RYQFIV��)EGL�XMXPI�SV

VIKMWXVEXMSR�VIGSVH�SR�E�'%6*%<�VITSVX�HSIW�RSX�RIGIWWEVMP]�MRHMGEXI�E�GLERKI�MR�S[RIVWLMT��-R�'EREHE��E

VIKMWXVEXMSR�ERH�FMPP�SJ�WEPI�EVI�YWIH�EW�TVSSJ�SJ�S[RIVWLMT�

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS

ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL

WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR

PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

8/28/25 8:30:38 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 CHEVROLET

CORVETTE vehicle (VIN: 1G1YJ2D73E5133809), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and

available as of 8/28/25 at 9:30 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

